
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 SALVA MONTULET, PHILIP MARC BP09409671 0.6 M M 1 -1 35 35

2 MIRON GADINA, VICTOR BP13647705 -0.2 0.1 M M 1 -1 33 33

3 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, HERNAN BP06808259 5.5 S M 2 5 29 29

4 BONET LLODRA, MIGUEL ANGEL BP02946569 6.2 M M 2 6 28 28

5 PAREJA LEON, RAUL BP51218920 12.3 11.7 S M 3 12 27 27

6 BELL , OLIVER BP51921525 5.1 S M 2 4 26 26

CEDERQVIST , IDA BP13489251 1.0 C F 1 1 26 26

8 FLASHMAN , NICHOLAS BP15367141 10.1 10.0 S M 2 10 25 25

9 BURLEIGH , DEREK BP51892128 14.8 14.3 S M 3 15 24 24

CALVO SCHMIDT, SERGIO BP55892134 6.1 7.1 J M 2 5 24 24

11 TOUS AGUILO, BARTOLOME BP55185231 12.6 12.4 S M 3 13 23 23

12 NEWMAN , OSCAR BP51793408 15.3 15.1 M M 3 16 22 22

CORWOOD , MCHAEL ANTHONY BP06953300 15.3 15.5 S M 3 16 22 22

ALEMANY FONT, MATEO BP16424602 11.6 S M 3 12 22 22

CIFRE SALLERAS, FRANCISCO BP00066256 10.8 S M 2 11 22 22

NIGORRA COBIAN, LUIS BP51017664 10.9 S M 2 11 22 22

QUIROGA , JOSE MAXIMILIANO BP18949402 8.8 M M 2 8 22 22

YENILMEZ , JULIEN BP00481401 7.7 M M 2 7 22 22

FIZ REPETO, FEDERICO BP00069342 5.6 5.9 M M 2 5 22 22

20 KOZHEVNIKOV , KONSTANTIN BP51745216 11.7 S M 3 12 21 21

LEDWIDGE , GARY BP51070019 11.0 M M 2 11 21 21

MIRON DOMINGUEZ, LORENZO BP51281785 8.4 9.1 S M 2 8 21 21

23 HEIDER, ANDRE MAXIMILIAN BP00051113 17.2 16.6 M M 3 18 20 20

NEWMAN , MARTIN BP51199605 13.4 13.8 S M 3 14 20 20

DIPSCHE , RAINER BP51887162 9.1 9.5 S M 2 9 20 20

MUENZMAIER , STEPHANIER BP51481069 7.2 7.9 S F 2 8 20 20

BESTARD RAMON, PEDRO JUAN BP00930723 7.8 M M 2 7 20 20

28 BOSCH ALEMANY, BERNAT BP00998570 18.3 17.7 M M 3 19 19 19

COLL CACERES, TONI BP17958308 17.6 17.1 S M 3 18 19 19

RIBOT MURILLO, VICTOR BP13935243 15.4 M M 3 16 19 19

BELL  , BEATE BP51921524 10.1 S F 2 11 19 19

32 FLENSBERG , DANIEL BP51080239 15.3 S M 3 16 18 18

33 RIPOLL RIPOLL, BARTOLOME ALONSO BP09765336 17.3 S M 3 18 17 17

SOMERFIELD , GILLIAN BP01935607 15.2 15.5 S F 3 17 17 17

SCOTT , ROBERT BP56060178 11.3 11.5 S M 2 11 17 17

MEHN , AXEL BP51926570 10.9 S M 2 11 17 17

37 ZIEGLER , KORNELIA BP51757721 17.4 S F 3 19 16 16

BOSCH ALEMANY, LUIS BP14374051 16.4 M M 3 17 16 16

39 RIBOT LE SENNE, GONZALO BP13927914 18.8 J M 4 19 15 15

ADAMS , MICHAEL BP51431956 17.8 S M 3 18 15 15

SCHMITZ , BERND BP51968646 15.5 15.7 S M 3 16 15 15

42 HODGSON , MATHEW DEREK BP51171260 17.0 S M 3 17 14 14

SOHRWEIDE , TIM BP00946013 12.9 M M 3 13 14 14

44 FERNANDEZ NIETO, ALVARO BP13413085 32.7 25.1 M M 5 32 13 13

PONS NIZA, FERNANDO BP51994933 26.5 25.9 S M 5 28 13 13

DUPONT , GUY L.E. BP51887653 25.1 25.2 S M 4 26 13 13

NEWMAN , ISABEL BP09241415 24.2 23.8 S F 4 26 13 13

STAHL , MAXIMILIAN BP00961095 23.1 23.5 M M 4 24 13 13

VERGER BONNIN, MIGUEL BP01987923 15.1 15.5 S M 3 15 13 13

50 ROTGER FULLANA, CATALINA BP51982726 27.2 27.0 S F 5 30 12 12

GOMEZ GONZALEZ, FERNANDO CM00887582 26.0 S M 4 27 12 12

GADINA , GRAZIELLA BP00778460 19.1 S F 4 21 12 12

PEARSON PEARSON, ELAINE BP09478161 18.6 19.6 S F 4 20 12 12

WOOD DEARING, SAMUEL GEORGE BP51474944 15.8 M M 3 16 12 12

55 HEIDER , ANDREAS BP51052604 30.0 S M 5 32 11 11

ARNAL LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO BP00902577 24.5 24.2 S M 4 26 11 11

ALBIS MORELL, JUAN MANUEL BP12647687 21.7 S M 4 23 11 11
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BERNAL GARCIA, GONZALO BP51920183 22.0 S M 4 23 11 11

SANTANDREU DURAN, PEDRO BP55074617 22.4 22.6 S M 4 23 11 11

SOMERFIELD , TERRY BP01935605 17.0 17.2 S M 3 17 11 11

PRESTON , GRAHAME BP09478162 15.0 S M 3 15 11 11

62 MARTIN DE LA TORRE, DANIEL BP00814570 26.5 26.0 M M 5 28 10 10

ROSAL BERTRAND, FLORA BP51111134 25.9 26.0 S F 4 28 10 10

MORAN CORTES, JOSE RAMON BP00426531 13.7 S M 3 14 10 10

65 FLASHMAN , CHANTAL BP51930446 24.6 S F 4 27 9 9

MARCHESE , FABIO BP00899022 23.3 23.4 S M 4 24 9 9

DURAN ABAD, GUILLERMO BP19798976 17.2 S M 3 18 9 9

68 GOMEZ GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO BP13726288 19.6 19.7 M M 4 20 8 8

SISTI MEDENICA, MARCELO BP51192182 19.2 S M 4 20 8 8

70 CANALS MAJSTOROVIC, MIRIAM BP51971917 33.1 M F 5 33 7 7

PEARCE , LYNN BP15421258 27.9 S F 5 31 7 7

BURLEIGH , SUSAN ELIZABETH BP51894435 27.1 S F 5 30 7 7

JUAN ESTELA, JOSE MIGUEL BP55077943 27.1 S M 5 29 7 7

DE MICCO , LUIGI CARLO BP51990020 25.5 26.4 S M 4 27 7 7

FLENSBERG , CARIN BP51080243 24.9 S F 4 27 7 7

CALAFAT FAR, AMADOR BP15080501 25.2 S M 4 27 7 7

RIPOLL DOMINGUEZ, MARIO BP00380174 13.6 14.6 M M 3 14 7 7

78 RODRIGUEZ MORENO, JUAN JOSE BP13477130 31.8 S M 5 32 6 6

BALL , THOMAS BP51932487 26.5 S M 5 28 6 6

FORTUNA , SYLWESTER BP51980141 24.2 24.5 S M 4 25 6 6

BYRNE , STEPHEN JOHN BP00069004 23.2 M M 4 24 6 6

MARTINEZ ARIZA, FRANCISCO JOSE BP12993539 19.0 S M 4 20 6 6

83 MUNAR MUNAR, CATALINA BP00458028 28.1 S F 5 31 5 5

84 PEARCE , JOHN BP15390016 23.8 S M 4 25 4 4

85 BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA BP12647688 25.8 S F 4 28 3 3

86 ABDALLAOUI , YASSMINE BP51987309 33.2 M F 5 33 2 2

87 ADAMS , JANE BP51893593 23.2 S F 4 25 N.P

PICCOTTO CERBAN, GUILLERMO BP09204795 15.1 S M 3 15 N.P

SANTA PONSA
TORNEO REYES 2025

Fecha listado: 04/01/2025 - 14:51

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 2)

SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
Fecha: 04/01/2025 Código: BP5125001

1ª Vuelta

Página 2 de 2



Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 ROTGER FULLANA, CATALINA BP51982726 27.2 27.0 S F 5 30 36 36

2 NEWMAN , ISABEL BP09241415 24.2 23.8 S F 4 26 35 35

3 SOMERFIELD , GILLIAN BP01935607 15.2 15.5 S F 3 17 31 31

ZIEGLER , KORNELIA BP51757721 17.4 S F 3 19 31 31

PEARSON PEARSON, ELAINE BP09478161 18.6 19.6 S F 4 20 31 31

6 FLASHMAN , CHANTAL BP51930446 24.6 S F 4 27 30 30

7 BELL  , BEATE BP51921524 10.1 S F 2 11 29 29

ROSAL BERTRAND, FLORA BP51111134 25.9 26.0 S F 4 28 29 29

9 BURLEIGH , SUSAN ELIZABETH BP51894435 27.1 S F 5 30 28 28

PEARCE , LYNN BP15421258 27.9 S F 5 31 28 28

11 CEDERQVIST , IDA BP13489251 1.0 C F 1 1 27 27

MUENZMAIER , STEPHANIER BP51481069 7.2 7.9 S F 2 8 27 27

13 GADINA , GRAZIELLA BP00778460 19.1 S F 4 21 26 26

14 MUNAR MUNAR, CATALINA BP00458028 28.1 S F 5 31 25 25

15 CANALS MAJSTOROVIC, MIRIAM BP51971917 33.1 M F 5 33 24 24

16 FLENSBERG , CARIN BP51080243 24.9 S F 4 27 21 21

17 BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA BP12647688 25.8 S F 4 28 19 19

18 ABDALLAOUI , YASSMINE BP51987309 33.2 M F 5 33 14 14

19 ADAMS , JANE BP51893593 23.2 S F 4 25 N.P
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1 PAREJA LEON, RAUL BP51218920 12.3 11.7 S M 3 12 39 39

2 BURLEIGH , DEREK BP51892128 14.8 14.3 S M 3 15 38 38

3 FLASHMAN , NICHOLAS BP15367141 10.1 10.0 S M 2 10 35 35

TOUS AGUILO, BARTOLOME BP55185231 12.6 12.4 S M 3 13 35 35

CORWOOD , MCHAEL ANTHONY BP06953300 15.3 15.5 S M 3 16 35 35

6 SALVA MONTULET, PHILIP MARC BP09409671 0.6 M M 1 -1 34 34

MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, HERNAN BP06808259 5.5 S M 2 5 34 34

NEWMAN , OSCAR BP51793408 15.3 15.1 M M 3 16 34 34

9 BONET LLODRA, MIGUEL ANGEL BP02946569 6.2 M M 2 6 33 33

KOZHEVNIKOV , KONSTANTIN BP51745216 11.7 S M 3 12 33 33

ALEMANY FONT, MATEO BP16424602 11.6 S M 3 12 33 33

12 MIRON GADINA, VICTOR BP13647705 -0.2 0.1 M M 1 -1 32 32

CIFRE SALLERAS, FRANCISCO BP00066256 10.8 S M 2 11 32 32

RIBOT MURILLO, VICTOR BP13935243 15.4 M M 3 16 32 32

FLENSBERG , DANIEL BP51080239 15.3 S M 3 16 32 32

16 LEDWIDGE , GARY BP51070019 11.0 M M 2 11 31 31

NEWMAN , MARTIN BP51199605 13.4 13.8 S M 3 14 31 31

18 BELL , OLIVER BP51921525 5.1 S M 2 4 30 30

NIGORRA COBIAN, LUIS BP51017664 10.9 S M 2 11 30 30

20 QUIROGA , JOSE MAXIMILIANO BP18949402 8.8 M M 2 8 29 29

21 YENILMEZ , JULIEN BP00481401 7.7 M M 2 7 28 28

DIPSCHE , RAINER BP51887162 9.1 9.5 S M 2 9 28 28

23 CALVO SCHMIDT, SERGIO BP55892134 6.1 7.1 J M 2 5 27 27

FIZ REPETO, FEDERICO BP00069342 5.6 5.9 M M 2 5 27 27

MIRON DOMINGUEZ, LORENZO BP51281785 8.4 9.1 S M 2 8 27 27

MEHN , AXEL BP51926570 10.9 S M 2 11 27 27

27 BESTARD RAMON, PEDRO JUAN BP00930723 7.8 M M 2 7 25 25

VERGER BONNIN, MIGUEL BP01987923 15.1 15.5 S M 3 15 25 25

29 SCOTT , ROBERT BP56060178 11.3 11.5 S M 2 11 24 24

SOHRWEIDE , TIM BP00946013 12.9 M M 3 13 24 24

31 PRESTON , GRAHAME BP09478162 15.0 S M 3 15 21 21

32 MORAN CORTES, JOSE RAMON BP00426531 13.7 S M 3 14 17 17

33 RIPOLL DOMINGUEZ, MARIO BP00380174 13.6 14.6 M M 3 14 16 16

34 PICCOTTO CERBAN, GUILLERMO BP09204795 15.1 S M 3 15 N.P
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 PONS NIZA, FERNANDO BP51994933 26.5 25.9 S M 5 28 41 41

FERNANDEZ NIETO, ALVARO BP13413085 32.7 25.1 M M 5 32 41 41

3 BOSCH ALEMANY, BERNAT BP00998570 18.3 17.7 M M 3 19 37 37

4 HEIDER, ANDRE MAXIMILIAN BP00051113 17.2 16.6 M M 3 18 35 35

5 COLL CACERES, TONI BP17958308 17.6 17.1 S M 3 18 34 34

DUPONT , GUY L.E. BP51887653 25.1 25.2 S M 4 26 34 34

HEIDER , ANDREAS BP51052604 30.0 S M 5 32 34 34

8 MARTIN DE LA TORRE, DANIEL BP00814570 26.5 26.0 M M 5 28 33 33

9 ARNAL LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO BP00902577 24.5 24.2 S M 4 26 32 32

10 RIPOLL RIPOLL, BARTOLOME ALONSO BP09765336 17.3 S M 3 18 31 31

ADAMS , MICHAEL BP51431956 17.8 S M 3 18 31 31

BERNAL GARCIA, GONZALO BP51920183 22.0 S M 4 23 31 31

CALAFAT FAR, AMADOR BP15080501 25.2 S M 4 27 31 31

14 SCHMITZ , BERND BP51968646 15.5 15.7 S M 3 16 30 30

BOSCH ALEMANY, LUIS BP14374051 16.4 M M 3 17 30 30

RIBOT LE SENNE, GONZALO BP13927914 18.8 J M 4 19 30 30

ALBIS MORELL, JUAN MANUEL BP12647687 21.7 S M 4 23 30 30

SANTANDREU DURAN, PEDRO BP55074617 22.4 22.6 S M 4 23 30 30

GOMEZ GONZALEZ, FERNANDO CM00887582 26.0 S M 4 27 30 30

20 STAHL , MAXIMILIAN BP00961095 23.1 23.5 M M 4 24 29 29

MARCHESE , FABIO BP00899022 23.3 23.4 S M 4 24 29 29

22 HODGSON , MATHEW DEREK BP51171260 17.0 S M 3 17 28 28

23 DE MICCO , LUIGI CARLO BP51990020 25.5 26.4 S M 4 27 27 27

BALL , THOMAS BP51932487 26.5 S M 5 28 27 27

RODRIGUEZ MORENO, JUAN JOSE BP13477130 31.8 S M 5 32 27 27

26 SISTI MEDENICA, MARCELO BP51192182 19.2 S M 4 20 26 26

BYRNE , STEPHEN JOHN BP00069004 23.2 M M 4 24 26 26

28 DURAN ABAD, GUILLERMO BP19798976 17.2 S M 3 18 25 25

29 SOMERFIELD , TERRY BP01935605 17.0 17.2 S M 3 17 23 23

JUAN ESTELA, JOSE MIGUEL BP55077943 27.1 S M 5 29 23 23

31 GOMEZ GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO BP13726288 19.6 19.7 M M 4 20 21 21

32 WOOD DEARING, SAMUEL GEORGE BP51474944 15.8 M M 3 16 20 20

MARTINEZ ARIZA, FRANCISCO JOSE BP12993539 19.0 S M 4 20 20 20

34 PEARCE , JOHN BP15390016 23.8 S M 4 25 18 18

35 FORTUNA , SYLWESTER BP51980141 24.2 24.5 S M 4 25 17 17
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